
Mini magnetic track system
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power-on connectors

Corner inside
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Flexible energized
connectors
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power-on connectors
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*The embedded track and embedded track splicing methods are the same



Model

600

300

300

600

-22

-22(D)

-32

-32(D)

-42

-110

-220

-110

-220

-90

-80

Size

300*15*11.5mm

600*15*11.5mm

300*15*11.5mm

600*15*11.5mm

300*15*16.5mm

600*15*16.5mm

22*50mm

22*50mm

32*58mm

32*58mm

42*58mm

110*16*35mm

220*16*35mm

112*16*87mm

220*16*87mm

1200* 90*95mm

1200* 80mm

Power

6W

12W

6W

12W

6W

12W

3W

2*3W

5W

2*5W

7W

8W

16W

8W

16W

5W

3W

28LM/W

28LM/W

75LM/W

75LM/W

65LM/W

65LM/W

45LM/W

45LM/W

60LM/W

60LM/W

60LM/W

70LM/W

70LM/W

70LM/W

70LM/W

55LM/W

70LM/W

Luminous Light

3000K
4000K 90RA 48V

38°
65°

24°
36°

30°
36°

24°
36°

360°

30°

30°

110°

SMD

SMD

SMD

COB

COB

168lm (3000K)

336lm (3000K)

450lm (3000K)

900lm (3000K)

390lm (3000K)

780lm (3000K)

135lm (3000K)

2*135lm (3000K)

300lm (3000K)

2*300lm (3000K)

420lm (3000K)

560lm (3000K)

1120lm (3000K)

560lm (3000K)

1120lm (3000K)

275lm (3000K)

210lm (3000K)

CCT CRILight
source

Input
voltage

Beam
angle




